
Liberty Elementary Athletic Schedule 
2023 - 2024 

 

FALL 
August 21 – October 20 

Football, Cross Country, Girls’ Volleyball 
Dead Week: October 23 – 27, 2023 

 
September 15 September 

22 
September 29 October 6 October 13 October 19 

(Thursday) 
October 20 

Liberty @ 
Nelson 

FW @ Liberty Liberty @ MC BYE Pinedale @ 
Liberty 

Championships 
TBA 

Cross-Area 
TBA 

Cross Country - Euro Classic @ Kastner: September 8 

Football Carnival: Saturday, September 9, 2023  
 

WINTER 
October 30 – January 20 

Girls’ and Boys’ Basketball and Wrestling 
Dead Week January 22 – 26, 2024 

November 16 December 1 December 8 December 15 December 21 January 12 January 18, 
19, &/or 20 

FW @ Liberty Liberty @ 
Lincoln 

Nelson @ 
Liberty 

Liberty @ 
Pinedale 

Liberty @ VO MC @ Liberty TBA 

Basketball Championships & Area Wrestling Championships – Thursday, January 18 
Basketball Cross-Area Games: January 19 
Wrestling: District Championships – Saturday, January 20 

 
SPRING 

January 29 – April 5 
Softball, Baseball, Boys’ Volleyball 

Spring Break/Dead Week: March 25 – April 1, 2024 
February 16 February 23 March 1 March 8 March 15 March 21 April 4/April 5 
Lincoln @ 
Liberty 

Pinedale @ 
Liberty 

BYE Liberty @ MC VO @ Liberty Liberty @ FW TBA 

Baseball, Softball, & Volleyball Cross-Area Games: Thursday, April 4 
District Championships: Friday, April 5 

 
TRACK 

April 8 – May 17 
4th grade track begins Thursday, February 8, 5/6 begins Tuesday, April 2 

TBD Tuesday, April 30 Tuesday, May 7 Friday, May 17 
In-House Track Meet CW Area Invitational CW Area Championships District Championships 

 
 
*all dates and locations subject to change! 

Fall Rally: Sep. 22 
Fall Pictures: Oct. 13 
Fall Awards: Thurs., Oct. 26 

Winter Rally: Fri., Dec. 8 
Pictures: Fri., Jan. 12 
Awards: Fri., Jan. 26 

Spring Rally: Fri., Mar. 15 
Pictures: Fri., Feb. 23 
Awards: Fri., April 26 


